Ellensburg Sasquatch
Wenatchee Sting
Moses Lake Fire
Lakeland Hawks
Ellensburg Bulldogs

Saturday, February 16"

1 Wenatchee Sting
2 Ellensburg Sasquatch

Sunday, February 17"

Lakeland Hawks
Ellensburg Sasquatch
Ellensburg Bulldogs
Wenatchee Sting
Moses Lake Fire
Moses Lake Fire
Wenatchee Sting
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Monday, February 18"

10 Ellensburg Sasquatch
11 3rd in Pool 3rd/ 4th Place
12 1stin Pool 1st / 2nd Place

AAU Basketball
6" Grade Boys
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Moses Lake Fire
Ellensburg Bulldogs

Ellensburg Bulldogs
Wenatchee Sting
Moses Lake Fire
Lakeland Hawks
Lakeland Hawks
Ellensburg Sasquatch
Ellensburg Bulldogs

Lakeland Hawks
4th in Pool
2nd in Pool

Loss

Gym

EHS
EHS

Aux.
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS

Main
AuX.
Main

Time

1:00pm
7:15pm

9:15am
9:15am
10:30am
11:45am
1:00pm
2:15pm
3:30pm

9:15am
6:00pm
11:45am



