

AAU Basketball 6th Grade Boys

Win Loss

	Ellensburg Sas Wenatchee St Moses Lake Fi Lakeland Haw Ellensburg Bu	ing re rks	- - - - -			
Saturday, February 16 th				(Gym	Time
1	Wenatchee Sting		Moses Lake Fire		EHS	1:00pm
2	Ellensburg Sasqu	ıatch	Ellensburg Bulldogs		EHS	7:15pm
Sur	nday, February 1	7 th				
3	Lakeland Hawks		Ellensburg Bulldogs		Aux.	9:15am
4	Ellensburg Sasquatch		Wenatchee Sting		EHS	9:15am
5	Ellensburg Bulldogs		Moses Lake Fire		EHS	10:30am
ó	Wenatchee Sting		Lakeland Hawks		EHS	11:45am
7	Moses Lake Fire		Lakeland Hawks		EHS	1:00pm
3	Moses Lake Fire		Ellensburg Sasquatch		EHS	2:15pm
9	Wenatchee Sting		Ellensburg Bulldogs		EHS	3:30pm
Monday, February 18 th						
10	Ellensburg Sasquatch		Lakeland Hawks	- 1	Main	9:15am
11	3rd in Pool	3rd / 4th Place	4th in Pool	-	Aux.	<mark>6:00pm</mark>
12	1st in Pool	1st / 2nd Place	2nd in Pool	I	Main	<mark>11:45am</mark>